Sergey Mosin

ndependlente

02:59:07

Tiempo Oficial

208° 188°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Olympic Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:37:53
T1 00:00:25
BIKE 01:22:56
T2 00:02:04
RUN 00:55:47

L'Estartit

OLYMPIC
2022

41°

Pos. Categoria

Veterano 2 Masculino

Tiempo

00:37:53
00:38:18
02:01:15
02:03:19
02:59:07

Ritmo
2'31"/100m

2'04"/km

5'41"/km

1005 HLF



